

Almaden Valley Girls Softball League

Peter Fuqua, President / Jeff Grau, Vice President / Tom Vogel, Treasurer Affiliated with: San Jose Police Activities League / Amateur Softball Association

Thank you for your interest in sponsoring a 2010 Almaden Valley Girls Softball League team. Your support for our youth program not only demonstrates your commitment towards the health of our community, but also is a unique advertising opportunity. Potential customers can see first hand that your business is concerned with more than just the bottom line. Your sponsorship dollars will be used to provide our Softball Leaguers with uniforms, bats, softballs, and other gear, as well as the supplies and equipment required to keep our fields and facilities safe. Your money will also be used to offer teaching clinics for our players and coaches.

Your contribution of \$250.00 will be acknowledged with a full-color photo of your team mounted on a plaque to display proudly on the wall in your place of business. You will receive a copy of AVGSL's Yearbook, which will feature your business name next to the photo of your team, and a business card sized advertisement in the sponsorship section. In addition, your business name will be listed as a proud sponsor on our website, www.avgsl.org. We will also list your business on the sponsor banner displayed next to the snack shop. More importantly, you will have the knowledge that you are supporting one of only a few organizations supporting our young girls in teaching them teamwork, confidence, self-discipline and sportsmanship.

We also offer sponsors additional advertising opportunities in the Almaden Valley Girls Softball League Community. With a \$500.00 contribution, you will receive all the above mentioned but your yearbook advertisement automatically grows to a half-page; with a \$750.00 contribution, your yearbook advertisement will grow to a full page; with a \$1000.00 contribution, your yearbook advertisement will be on either one of the two inside covers or on the back cover.

Please take a moment to consider your sponsorship of a specific team with a contribution of \$250.00 or a league sponsorship at the \$500, \$700, or \$1000.00 level.

Thank you again for your support of our young girls. Please contact Dennis Calvert at sponsors@avgsl.org.

Pete Fuqua President